
LIST OF GRADUANDS 
 

 

 

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.Tech.) DEGREE AWARDEES IN 11th 

CONVOCATION 

 

Mechanical Engineering 

Admission Batch: 2019-2023 

 

Sr.No Roll.No Name of the Student 

1 19MCE1006 BANAVATH KRISHNA MURTHY 

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Admission Batch: 2020-2024 

 

Sr.No Roll.No Name of the Student 

1 20EEE1032 SWATHI RAJ 

 

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.Tech.) DEGREE AWARDEES IN 11th 

CONVOCATION 

 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Admission Batch: 2020-2024 

Sr.No Roll.No Name of the Student 

1. 20CSE1007 BANOTH NAGARAJU 

2. 20CSE1011 HARSHA VARDHAN MAHANTHI 

 

 

 

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.Tech.) DEGREE AWARDEES IN 11th 

CONVOCATION 

 

Civil Engineering 

Admission Batch: 2020-2024 

Sr.No Roll. No Name Of Student 

1. 20CVE1014 ISUKAPATI SAMRAJYA SUDHAKAR 

2. 20CVE1026 RAJU KUMAR PASWAN 



BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.Tech.) DEGREE AWARDEES IN 11th 

CONVOCATION 

 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Admission Batch: 2021-2025 

Sr.No. Roll. No Name Of Student 

1. 21CSE1001 ARADHANA DILIP CUNCOLCAR 

2. 21CSE1002 ARIN RATHORE 

3. 21CSE1003 ASHISH SINGH CHAUHAN 

4. 21CSE1004 ATUL 

5. 21CSE1005 BOGGARAPU VENKATA VAMSI KRISHNA 

6. 21CSE1006 DAKSHAL VINAYAK SHETYE 

7. 21CSE1007 DEEKSHA YADAV 

8. 21CSE1008 DEVANSH GARG 

9. 21CSE1009 DIYA JOSHI 

10. 21CSE1010 GAURISHA MAHENDRA NATEKAR 

11. 21CSE1012 HARSH TULSHIDAS KUDALKAR 

12. 21CSE1013 JOYAL JOSEPH 

13. 21CSE1014 KARTHIK A 

14. 21CSE1016 KETAN PURUSHOTTAM KUNKALIKAR 

15. 21CSE1017 M KAVYA 

16. 21CSE1018 MALLELA GANESH KUMAR REDDY 

17. 21CSE1020 MUSKAN SANJAY SAH 

18. 21CSE1021 N YUVRAJ 

19. 21CSE1022 NAMBURU INDU 

20. 21CSE1023 NISCHAL GAJANAN PARULEKAR 

21. 21CSE1024 PERLI ARYAN NAGESWARARAO 

22. 21CSE1025 POOJA RAMDAS SONAWANE 

23. 21CSE1026 PRATIK PRAVIN NAIK 

24. 21CSE1028 RAJ GUPTA 

25. 21CSE1029 RAJENDRA KUMAR 

26. 21CSE1031 SANKET SURAJ USGAONKAR 

27. 21CSE1033 SHRAVANI BIPIN PAWAR 

28. 21CSE1034 SHRUTI BALASAHEB PATIL 

29. 21CSE1036 TUSHAR PAL 

30. 21CSE1037 VAGHELA KRISH NIKESHKUMAR 

31. 21CSE1038 VAIBHAV YADAV 

32. 21CSE1040 VISHAL PRATAP 

33. 21CSE1041 ARUN UPADHYAY 

34. 21CSE1042 MORUSU GUNASEKHAR REDDY 

35. 21CSE1043 AKASH ABHILASH 

36. 21CSE1044 ABHISHEK CHOUKUSE 



BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.Tech.) DEGREE AWARDEES IN 11
th

 

CONVOCATION 

 

Civil Engineering 

Admission Batch: 2021-2025 

Sr.No. Roll. No Name Of Student 

1 21CVE1001 ADITYA DHANANJAY KHADILKAR 

2 21CVE1002 ADITYA MISHRA 

3 21CVE1004 AMAN KUMAR 

4 21CVE1005 ANKIT KUMAR MEENA 

5 21CVE1006 ANUSHREE TIWARY 

6 21CVE1007 CHALLAGUNDLA KARTHIK KUMAR 

7 21CVE1008 CHIRAG VASUDEV SHETYE 

8 21CVE1009 GOHIL KANAK JAYANT 

9 21CVE1011 HARSH PRABHATSINH CHAUHAN 

10 21CVE1012 JAYBHAYE NACHIKET DADASAHEB 

11 21CVE1013 KARAN SRINIVAS 

12 21CVE1014 KHAN MOHAMMED ASIF 

13 21CVE1016 LALIT DHAKA 

14 21CVE1017 LEANDER ALEIXO VAZ 

15 21CVE1018 PANKAJ KRISHNA GAONKAR 

16 21CVE1019 PUJARI PRATIK MANOHAR 

17 21CVE1020 RAGHAV DHANANJAY SHASTRI 

18 21CVE1021 RAVI RAJ 

19 21CVE1022 RONAK AGARWAL 

20 21CVE1023 RUDRAKSH AJIT SHILKAR 

21 21CVE1024 RUDRESH RAJESH NAIK 

22 21CVE1025 SAHANA 

23 21CVE1026 SANIYA KASHINATH SHET SARAF 

24 21CVE1027 SARVADNYA SHESHENDRA PAI 

25 21CVE1028 SHREY SANKALP AMONKAR 

26 21CVE1029 SILTU KUMAR 

27 21CVE1030 SUDARSHAN SUKHALAL DESAI 

28 21CVE1031 SWAYAM SAMEER DUKLE 

29 21CVE1032 VAIBHAV CHOUDHARY 

30 21CVE1033 YADAVALLI BHAVYA SRI 

31 21CVE1034 YUVRAJ KUMAR GUPTA 



BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.Tech.) DEGREE AWARDEES IN 11th 

CONVOCATION 

 

Electrical & Electronics Engineering 

Admission Batch: 2021-2025 

Sr.No. Roll. No Name Of Student 

1 21EEE1002 ADITYA DEVDATTA YADAV 

2 21EEE1003 AJAY KUMAR 

3 21EEE1004 ARPITA SUKHWAL 

4 21EEE1005 ASHRITA 

5 21EEE1006 BONI SOWMYA SRI 

6 
21EEE1007 

CHAMALA VENKATA VINAY KUMAR 
REDDY 

7 21EEE1008 DEEPANSHU SUROLIA 

8 21EEE1009 DIVYARAJSINH RAJESHSINH SOLANKI 

9 21EEE1010 ESHANI DILIP NAIK 

10 21EEE1013 GUNADITYA VISHAKHA PATIL 

11 21EEE1014 HARSH MANGUESH GAONKAR 

12 21EEE1015 KAUSHIK SUJAY PRABHUDESAI 

13 21EEE1017 MADDINA TEJ DEEP 

14 21EEE1018 MOHD FIRDOS 

15 21EEE1020 NIDHI KUMARI 

16 21EEE1022 PAMMI SURYA TEJA 

17 21EEE1025 RIDDHI GUIRISH SINAI PRIOLKAR 

18 21EEE1026 ROUNAK SONI 

19 
21EEE1029 

SANAD PANDHARINATH SHET 
TALAULIKAR 

20 21EEE1030 SHIVAM PAL 

21 21EEE1031 SHREYA GUPTA 

22 21EEE1032 SUBHASH SAKYA GANDE 

23 21EEE1033 SUJATHA 

24 21EEE1034 SUMIT JAKHAR 

25 21EEE1035 THAKUR KOMAL 

26 21EEE1038 ARYAN S CHARI 



BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.Tech.) DEGREE AWARDEES IN 11th 

CONVOCATION 

 

Electronics & Communication Engineering 

Admission Batch: 2021-2025 

Sr.No. Roll. No Name Of Student 

1 21ECE1002 ARCHIT BHARGAVA 

2 21ECE1003 ARJUN YADAV 

3 21ECE1005 AYUSH RAJ VINOD KUMAR JAISWAR 

4 21ECE1006 AYUSH SINGH BISHT 

5 21ECE1008 CHENI DEEPANKAR 

6 21ECE1009 CHILAPALLY NITHISH REDDY 

7 21ECE1010 G R SOWNDARYA 

8 21ECE1011 GUPTA PRABHAT RAJKUMAR 

9 21ECE1013 KALYAN SHARMA 

10 21ECE1014 KAMALE KAVYA 

11 21ECE1015 KARTEEK DOKALA 

12 21ECE1016 KOLLI NAVYA SUSMITHA 

13 21ECE1017 KORRA MUKESH NAIK 

14 21ECE1018 MAYANK MANGUESH SHET DESAI 

15 21ECE1020 MUHAMMAD AATIF KHAN 

16 21ECE1022 NISHA SURESH SASVIHALLI 

17 21ECE1023 NIVEDITA KASHYAP 

18 21ECE1024 PARAS SANJAY KORE 

19 21ECE1025 PRATHAM GUPTA 

20 21ECE1026 PRATYUSH P GADGE 

21 21ECE1027 RAVIBHAI SANJAYBHAI GHUTIYA 

22 21ECE1028 RHEA RAGHU BILLAVA 

23 21ECE1029 RUTHALA JAYANTH 

24 21ECE1030 SAAD SAYED 

25 21ECE1031 SAGAR SANTOSH SHIRGAONKAR 

26 21ECE1032 SAPAVATH LALU PRASAD 

27 21ECE1033 SATYANSH 

28 21ECE1034 SHREEYA PARESH KAMAT 

29 21ECE1035 SNEHA KHARATMOL 

30 21ECE1036 THAKUR SAKSHAM PREM 

31 21ECE1037 UJJWAL GUPTA 

32 21ECE1038 VEMULETI SHASIDHAR REDDY 

33 21ECE1039 SAHIL 

34 21ECE1040 VED BABU SHETYE 

35 21ECE1041 HIRA SATCHIDANAND NAYAK 

36 21ECE1042 RAUSHAN KUMAR 



BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.Tech.) DEGREE AWARDEES IN 11th 

CONVOCATION 

 

Mechanical Engineering 

Admission Batch: 2021-2025 

Sr.No. Roll. No Name Of Student 

1. 21MCE1001 AADARSH TAVANAPPA PATIL 

2. 21MCE1002 ABHINAV CHANDRA 

3. 
21MCE1003 

ARYAN ALIAS LAXMAN RAMCHANDRA 
NATEKAR 

4. 21MCE1005 CHEVVETI SURYA TILAK 

5. 21MCE1006 DARREN VICTOR DA COSTA 

6. 21MCE1007 HARSHIT TIWARI 

7. 21MCE1009 JAGA JEEVAN M 

8. 21MCE1010 JEEDNYA BHASKAR SADE 

9. 21MCE1011 KAJAL KUMARI 

10. 21MCE1012 KRISHNA KESARWANI 

11. 21MCE1013 MAHADEV SANDEEP SHIRODKAR 

12. 21MCE1014 MISHRA ANAND RAKESHCHANDRA 

13. 21MCE1015 MOHIT SETHI 

14. 21MCE1017 PRABHAT KUMAR 

15. 21MCE1018 SAHIL KUSHALI VELIP 

16. 21MCE1019 SAHIL LAWANDE 

17. 21MCE1020 SAKSHI SUBHASH PRABHU 

18. 21MCE1021 SATYAM JHA 

19. 21MCE1022 SHAH NISARG SANJAYKUMAR 

20. 21MCE1025 SIDDHANT PARESH LOTLIKAR 

21. 21MCE1026 SONU KHAN 

22. 21MCE1027 TANISHA NILESH NAIK 

23. 21MCE1028 TEJAS NANASAHEB RAJBHOJ 

24. 21MCE1031 VISHWADEEP SONI 

25. 21MCE1032 YADAV NANDKISHORE UPENDRA 

26. 21MCE1033 YATIN KUMAR KUMAWAT 

27. 21MCE1034 YUKTI SHARMA 



MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (M.Tech.) DEGREE AWARDEES IN 11th 

CONVOCATION 

 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Admission Batch: 2023-2025 

 Roll.no Name of the student 

1. 23CSE2002 BATTU KIRANMAI 

2. 23CSE2003 DHRUVI CHAUHAN 

3. 23CSE2004 HARSH AGRAWAL 

4. 23CSE2005 KAMUNURI HARISH 

5. 23CSE2006 KOPPULA LIKHITHA 

6. 23CSE2007 MAHAMMADASHFAQ M SASALATTI 

7. 23CSE2008 NEELESH PRATAP YADAV 

8. 23CSE2009 PALLE VISHAL 

9. 23CSE2010 PRADNYA MANGESH UMBARJE 

10. 23CSE2011 PRATIKSHA ANIL RAJNOOR 

11. 23CSE2012 RIYA RAJ 

12. 23CSE2013 SHAKSHI DOBHAL 

13. 23CSE2014 SHRADDHA B KHOT 

14. 23CSE2015 SHRUSTI VIKAS NAIK GAONKAR 

15. 23CSE2017 YENDURI SATYAVINAY PRAJWAL 

16. 23CSE2018 NIDHI SRIPAD KAMAT 

17. 23CSE2019 VRAJ ALPESHKUMAR MODI 



MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (M.Tech.) DEGREE AWARDEES IN 11th 

CONVOCATION 

 

Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Admission Batch: 2023-2025 

Sr.No Roll.No Name of the student 

1. 23EEE2001 RAJESH CHAPPIDI 

2. 23EEE2002 RAFEETHA V C 

 

 

 

 

 

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY (M.Tech.) DEGREE AWARDEES IN 11th 

CONVOCATION 

 

Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Admission Batch: 2023-2025 

Sr.No Roll.No Name of the Student 

1. 23ECE2001 BOGGU PRIESTLY SAMARPANA 

2. 23ECE2002 BOYAKOMMASANI RAJ SHILESH 

3. 23ECE2003 K PAVAN KUMAR 

4. 23ECE2004 MACHANI GAYATHRI 

5. 23ECE2005 MADHAVI JOSHI 

6. 23ECE2006 PAMULA RAJA SEKHAR 

7. 23ECE2007 VIDISHA BHARTI 

8. 23ECE2008 YARLANKI MANOJ KUMAR 

9. 23ECE2009 MAYANK RAJESH LOHANI 

10. 23ECE2010 NAYAN ANIL HALARNEKAR 

11. 23ECE2011 YENUMULA VENKATA PRASAD REDDY 



DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY DEGREE AWARDEES IN 11th 

CONVOCATION 

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (Ph.D) 

 

Sl. No. Roll. No. Name of the Student 

1  
16CSE3002 

DIANA TEREZINHA MIRANDA 

2 
17EEE3003 

KAVITA KHUSHALI NANSHIKAR 

3  
17HS3002 

BALACHANDAR WADDAR 

4  
18ECE3005 

HARISH G S 

5  
18CSE3006 

SAKTHIVELSAMY V 

6  
18CSE3004 

NAIK GAONKAR MANISHA BABUSO 

7  
19HS3002 

COUTINHO BRENDA TECLO 

8  
19ECE3001 

ANNET MARY WILSON 

9  
19HS3001 

CHINNAMUTHU S 

10  
19HS3006 

PREETHA R RAO 

11  
19ECE3002 

HARISHA S B 

12  
19ECE3005 

SHREEHARSHA K G 

13  
21CSE3009 

POOJA PRADEEP DALVI 

14  
21CSE3001 

AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 

15 21APS3001 DIDYALA SAIBABA 

16  
21APS3007 

SUJITH P 

17  
21APS3006 

PRAVEEN KUMAR CHENNA 

18  
21CSE3003 

ANNU KUMARI 

19  
21HSS3001 

ANTARA CHANDRA 

20  
21APS3004 

KURUGUNDLA GOPI KRISHNA 

21  
21APS3002 

HARIHARAN S 

22  
21HSS3003 

ALI ALSHIKH HASAN 

23  
21APS3009 

HALET ISMAIL 

 


